
 
 

2017-2018 Tuition and Fee Schedule 
Please note that 2018-2019 rates have not yet been approved 

 
Enrollment and Student/Family Fees 
 

Fee Type New Student/Family Current Student/Family 
Registration/Re-enrollment $250 per family $200 per family 

 
Instructional Fee 

$300 per K-8 student/$125 
per Preschool student 

$300 per K-8 student/$125 
per Preschool student 

Technology Fee $60 per K-8 student $60 per K-8 student 
SHPP Fee $30 per student $30 per student 

Graduation Fee $170 per Grade 8 student $170 per Grade 8 student 
 

Fundraising Obligation 
$500 per K-8 family / $250 
per preschool only family 

$500 per K-8 family / $250 
per preschool only family 

 
K-8 Cost to Educate/Tuition  

Number of Students  Tuition  Monthly Payment * 
1 $5,900 $536.36 
2 $11,600 $1,054.55 
3 $16,500 $1,500.00 
4 $17,500 $1,590.91 

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May.  Note that tuition is 25% higher for 
families who do not belong to one of All Saints’ affiliated parishes.  
 

 
Preschool Cost to Educate/Tuition  
Full Day Program 

Number of Days Per Week Tuition  Monthly Payment * 
5 $6,500 $590.91 
4 $5,900 $536.36 
3 $4,800 $436.36 
2 $3,700 $336.36 
1 $2,600 $236.36 

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May.  Note that tuition is 25% higher for 
families who do not belong to one of All Saints’ affiliated parishes.  
 
Half Day Program 

Number of Days Per Week Tuition  Monthly Payment * 
5 $4,750 $431.82 
4 $3,975 $361.36 
3 $3,100 $281.82 
2 $2,300 $209.09 
1 $1,400 $127.27 

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May.  Note that tuition is 25% higher for 
families who do not belong to one of All Saints’ affiliated parishes.  


